
1º Treino COSM 2025
São Valentin 8.3.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Theo Mendonça Fioravanti
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : N2
Distance : 1700m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:55:50 (32'51"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Livia Mendonça Fioravanti 0:18:09
2. Lucas Sanches Soares Da Silva 0:26:29
3. Henrique Heimann Da Silva 0:40:06

1. 57 00:02:00 123m 16'16"/km
2. 32 00:01:26 00:03:26 80m 17'55"/km
3. 52 00:02:33 00:05:59 175m 14'34"/km
4. 33 00:03:27 00:09:26 187m 18'27"/km
5. 34 00:01:38 00:11:04 114m 14'20"/km
6. 35 00:01:28 00:12:32 213m 6'53"/km
7. 42 00:25:06 00:37:38 153m 164'03"/km
8. 36 00:03:23 00:41:01 104m 32'32"/km
9. 39 00:10:31 00:51:32

10. 80 00:03:40 00:55:12 184m 19'56"/km
11. 999 00:00:38 00:55:50 84m 7'32"/km
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